
S.No. Subject Books Publication Part

1 English Gulmohar Reader(G Jubilee Edition) Blackswan 1

2 English Grammar Learners Grammar & Comp Oxford 1

3 Hindi Sarangee NCERT 1

4 Hindi Vyakaran Kanika Hindi Vyakaran G.Ram 1

5 Maths Maths Booster Srijan 1

6  Env. Science  EVS Plus Arrow 1

7 Computer Easy to Learn Teresian 1

8 General Knowledge Learning &  Knowing GK MTG 1

9 Drawing Learn to Create Future Kids 1

10 Moral Science Moral Tree Edupearl 1

S.No. Subject Books Publication Part

1 English Gulmohar Reader(G Jubilee Edition) Blackswan 2

2 English Grammar Learners Grammar & Comp Oxford 2

3 Hindi Sarangee NCERT 2

4 Hindi Vyakaran Kanika Hindi Vyakaran G.Ram 2

5 Maths Maths Booster Srijan 2

6  Env. Science EVS Plus Arrow 2

7 Computer Easy to Learn Teresian 2

8 General Knowledge Learning & Knowing GK MTG 2

9 Drawing Learn to Create Future Kids 2

10 Moral Science Moral Tree Edupearl 2
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S.No. Subject Books Publication Part

1 English Gulmohar Reader(G Jubilee Edition) Blackswan 3

2 English Grammar Learners Grammar & Comp Oxford 3

3 Hindi Veena 1 NCERT 3

4 Hindi Vyakaran Kanika Hindi Vyakaran G.Ram 3

5 Maths Maths Booster Srijan 3

6 E V S Our Wondrous World NCERT 3

7 Computer Easy to Learn Teresian 3

8 General Knowledge Learning & Knowing GK MTG 3

9 Drawing Learn to Create Future Kids 3

10 Moral Science Moral Tree Edupearl 3

S.No. Subject Books Publication Part

1 English Gulmohar Reader(G Jubilee Edition) Blackswan 4

2 English Grammar Learners Grammar & Comp Oxford 4

3 Hindi Rimgim NCERT 4

4 Hindi Vyakaran Kanika Hindi Vyakaran G.Ram 4

5 Maths Maths Booster Srijan 4

6 E V S Looking Around NCERT 4

7 Computer Easy to Learn Teresian 4

8 General Knowledge Learning & Knowing GK MTG 4

9 Drawing Learn to Create Future Kids 4

10 Moral Science Moral Tree Edupearl 4
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S.No. Subject Books Publication Part

1 English Gulmohar Reader(G Jubilee Edition) Blackswan 5

2 English Grammar Learners Grammar & Comp Oxford 5

3 Hindi Rimgim NCERT 5

4 Hindi Vyakaran Kanika Hindi Vyakaran G.Ram 5

5 Maths Maths Booster Srijan 5

6 E V S Looking Around NCERT 5

7 Computer Easy to Learn Teresian 5

8 General Knowledge Learning & Knowing GK MTG 5

9 Drawing Learn to Create Future Kids 5

10 Moral Science Moral Tree Edupearl 5

S.No. Subject Books Publication Part

1 English Tha English Channel Indianiaca Lear 6

2 English Grammar Step up English Grammar Goyal 6

3 Hindi Basant I NCERT 6

4 Hindi Bal Ram Kata Supp NCERT 6

5 Hindi Vyakaran Hindi Vyakaran Eternal Pub 6

6 Sanskrit Ruchira I NCERT 6

7 Sanskrit Vyakaran Anandham Sankrit Full Marks 6

8 Maths New Learning Composite Maths S. Chand 6

9 Science Science  NCERT 6

10 Science NCERT  Science Work sheet P.P. Pub 6

11 Social Science Social Science NCERT 6

12 Social Science NCERT Social Sci Work sheet P.P. Pub 6

13 Computer Let's Reboot Navdeep 6

14 General Knowledge New Knowledge Alive Headword 6

15 Drawing Master Strok Prachi 6

16 Moral Science Right Turn Rohan Books 6
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S.No. Subject Books Publication Part

1 English Tha English Channel Indianiaca Lear 7

2 English Grammar Step up English Grammar Goyal 7

3 Hindi Basant II NCERT 7

4 Hindi Bal Mahabharat Kata Supp NCERT 7

5 Hindi Vyakaran Hindi Vyakaran Eternal Pub 7

6 Sanskrit Ruchira II NCERT 7

7 Sanskrit Vyakaran Anandham Sankrit Full Marks 7

8 Maths New Learning Composite Maths S. Chand 7

9 Science Science  NCERT 7

10 Science NCERT  Science Work sheet P.P. Pub 7

11 Social Science Social Science NCERT 7

12 Social Science NCERT Social Sci Work sheet P.P. Pub 7

13 Computer Let's Reboot Navdeep 7

14 General Knowledge New Knowledge Alive Headword 7

15 Drawing Master Strok Prachi 7

16 Moral Science Right Turn Rohan Books 7

S.No. Subject Books Publication Part

1 English Tha English Channel Indianiaca Lear 8

2 English Grammar Step up English Grammar Goyal 8

3 Hindi Basant III NCERT 8

4 Hindi Bharat Ki Koj Supp NCERT 8

5 Hindi Vyakaran Hindi Vyakaran Eternal Pub 8

6 Sanskrit Ruchira III NCERT 8

7 Sanskrit Vyakaran Anandham Sankrit Full Marks 8

8 Maths New Learning Composite Maths S. Chand 8

9 Science Science  NCERT 8

10 Science NCERT  Science Work sheet P.P. Pub 8

11 Social Science Social Science NCERT 8

12 Social Science NCERT Social Sci Work sheet P.P. Pub 8

13 Computer Let's Reboot Navdeep 8

14 General Knowledge New Knowledge Alive Headword 8

15 Drawing Master Strok Prachi 8

16 Moral Science Right Turn Rohan Books 8
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S.No. Subject Books Publication Part

1 English Beehive Eng Text Book NCERT 9

2 English Moments Eng Sup NCERT 9

3 English Eng Workbook NCERT 9

4 Science Science NCERT 9

5 Maths Maths NCERT 9

6 Social Sci History NCERT 9

7 Social Sci Political NCERT 9

8 Social Sci Geography NCERT 9

9 Social Sci Econimics NCERT 9

10 Hindi Kshitiz NCERT 9

11 Hindi Kritika NCERT 9

12 Maths Lab Manual Evergreen 9

13 Science Lab Manual(Phy,Chem &Bio) Evergreen 9

14 Moral Science Think Beyond Arrow Pub 9

15 Computer Information Technologh 402 MGS 9

S.No. Subject Books Publication Part

1 English First Flight Textbook NCERT 10

2 English Footprints Supp NCERT 10

3 English Eng Workbook NCERT 10

4 Science Science NCERT 10

5 Maths Maths NCERT 10

6 Social Sci History NCERT 10

7 Social Sci Political NCERT 10

8 Social Sci Geography NCERT 10

9 Social Sci Econimics NCERT 10

10 Hindi Kshitiz NCERT 10

11 Hindi Kritika NCERT 10

12 Maths Lab Manual Evergreen 10

13 Science Lab Manual(Phy,Chem &Bio) Evergreen 10

14 Moral Science Think Beyond Arrow Pub 10

15 Computer Information Technologh 402 MGS 10
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